Date

07/08/
16
07/09/

16

07/10/
16

07/17/
16

07/26/
16
07/27/
16

07/28/
16

11/27/
16

12/01/
16
12/02/
16
12/03/

16

12/04/
16

12/10/
16

12/18/
16
12/26/
16

12/31/
16

01/01/
17

01/02/
17
01/15/
17
01/29/
17
02/12/
17
02/26/
17

Time

10:00 AM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
7:00 AM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
7:30 AM CDT
7:00 PM CST
2:00 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
4:00 PM EST
9:20 AM EST
4:00 PM CST
4:45 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
11:59 PM

EST

11:59 PM
CST

11:59 PM
CSsT

6:15 PM CST
6:30 PM CST
12:15 PM

CST
7:45 PM CST

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CR S Burgundy Rapids
(NC) (RIII-C)

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Eastside FC 98 Red (WA)
(RIV-C)

Inter Red
Eastside FC 98 Red (WA)

Beach FC 98 Academy
(CA-S)

ABGC Annandale United
FC 98

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Rush 98/99

TC 99 Elite

Inter Red 98/Inter Red 99

FC Copa Celesta (NJ)
Austin Texans 98 (TX-S)
EGA Maroon 98 (NE)
NSA U19
Inter Red
Rush 98/99

NSA Shock

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

JB Marine (MO)
FC 1974 Libertyville
MI Hawks East
Chicago Red Stars U19

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Beach FC 98 Academy (CA-

S) (NL-R2)

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Utah Celtic Premier 98

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor

ed
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