

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/08/ 16	10:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		JB Marine (MO)		Unscor ed
07/09/ 16	4:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		FC 1974 Libertyville		Unscor ed
07/10/ 16	7:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		MI Hawks East		Unscor ed
07/17/ 16	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Chicago Red Stars U19		Unscor ed
07/26/ 16	9:30 AM CDT	CR S Burgundy Rapids (NC) (RIII-C)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
07/27/ 16	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Beach FC 98 Academy (CA-S) (NL-R2)		Unscor ed
07/28/ 16	7:30 AM CDT	Eastside FC 98 Red (WA) (RIV-C)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
11/27/ 16	7:00 PM CST	Inter Red		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/01/ 16	2:00 PM EST	Eastside FC 98 Red (WA)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/02/ 16	12:00 PM EST	Beach FC 98 Academy (CA-S)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/03/ 16	4:00 PM EST	ABGC Annandale United FC 98		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/04/ 16	9:20 AM EST	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Utah Celtic Premier 98		Unscor ed
12/10/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Rush 98/99		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/18/ 16	4:45 PM CST	TC 99 Elite		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/26/ 16	4:00 PM CST	Inter Red 98/Inter Red 99		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
12/31/ 16	11:59 PM EST	FC Copa Celesta (NJ)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
01/01/ 17	11:59 PM CST	Austin Texans 98 (TX-S)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
01/02/ 17	11:59 PM CST	EGA Maroon 98 (NE)		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
01/15/ 17	6:15 PM CST	NSA U19		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
01/29/ 17	6:30 PM CST	Inter Red		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
02/12/ 17	12:15 PM CST	Rush 98/99		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
02/26/ 17	7:45 PM CST	NSA Shock		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed